For more information, call us toll-free at 888-GAM-7117  |  Visit www.gamweb.com for 2-D and 3-D Drawings 6
PE-N Series
17 23 34 42
mm (in) mm (in) mm (in) mm (in)
D1 max standard* motor shaft diameter 11 (0.433) 12.7 (0.500) 14 (0.551) 19 (0.748)
D2 k6 output shaft diameter 9.525 (0.375) 9.525 (0.375) 12.700 (0.500) 19.05 (0.750)
D3 h7 pilot diameter 21.97 (0.865) 38.100 (1.500) 73.025 (2.875) 55.55 (2.187)
D4 bolt circle 43.8 (1.725) 66.7 (2.625) 98.400 (3.875) 125.7 (4.95)

Over 50 +0.021 0
Thru 80 +0.002 -0.030
TYPE CODES FOR PE-N SERIES (NEMA)
Example:  PE  -  N23 - 005 G - [115 - A01] - S111
Gearbox Series
	 NPE w/ NEMA output
Special Options
	 Assigned by GAM
Motor Mount Kit
	 Assigned by GAM
Gearbox Style
	 N17 = NEMA17
	 N23 = NEMA23
	 N34 = NEMA34
	 N42 = NEMA42
Ratio
	 3, 4, 5, 7, 10, 12, 16, 20, 25, 35, 40, 50, 70, 100,
	 120, 160, 200, 250, 350, 490, 700, 000=1000
Options Available for This Product
	 G = Key on output shaft per DIN6885
              flat on NEMA 17 and NEMA 23
PE-N Series
For more information, call us toll-free at 888-GAM-7117  |  Visit www.gamweb.com for 2-D and 3-D Drawings30
®
Precision: SSP Series
Our new SSP Series is an innovative washdown servo gearbox solution designed for food, medical
or sanitary applications. It is a precision planetary gearbox outwardly constructed of 300-series
stainless steel. The motor adapter plate, housing and shaft are all stainless steel. Viton® seals, stainless
steel hardware and sealed interfaces provide outstanding corrosion resistance in all types of wet
and caustic washdown environments. Ideal for any light or demanding servo application where
corrosion resistance is a requirement, the SSP Series offers economy, high precision, and long lasting
performance.
SSP Series benefits:
•	Frame sizes from 70 to 120 mm
•	Ratios from 3:1 to 100:1
1.	 Adapter Flange
(Stainless steel adapter for quick and
easy motor mounting)
2.	 Hole Plug
(Threaded stainless steel plug)
3.	 Lubrication (internal)
(Standard with food grade grease)
4.	 Seals (internal)
(Viton® seals keep contaminants out
and lubricant in and achieves an IP66
rating)
5.	 Shaft
(Stainless steel keyed output shaft)
GAM can. Just ask!
 If you don’t see exactly
what you need, let